
  (subject to change without prior notice) Date : March 06, 2026

香港 台灣 東京 大阪 韓國首爾 胡志明市

Hong Kong Taipei Tokyo Osaka Seoul Ho Chi Minh

加拿大航空 

Air Canada

國泰航空 

Cathay Pacific

中國國際航空

Air China

日本航空

 Japan Airlines

全日空

All Nippon Airways

中華航空 

China Airlines

菲律賓航空

Philippine Airlines

夏門航空

Xiamen Airlines

馬尼拉 北京 上海浦東 廣州 新加坡 曼谷

Manila Beijing Shanghai Guangzhou Singapore Bangkok

加拿大航空 

Air Canada

國泰航空 

Cathay Pacific

中國國際航空

Air China

日本航空

 Japan Airlines

全日空

All Nippon Airways

中華航空 

China Airlines

菲律賓航空

Philippine Airlines

夏門航空

Xiamen Airlines

CAD900up CAD1000up CAD950up CAD950up CAD910up

CAD1280up

CAD850up

CAD900up

CAD1700up CAD750up

CAD1300up CAD1300upCAD1300upCAD900up CAD1300up

CAD1200up CAD1200up

CAD900up CAD1100up CAD950up CAD1100up CAD1500up

CAD1100up CAD1000up NA NA NA CAD1500up

CAD1300up CAD1188up CAD1800up CAD992up

CAD1150up

CAD900up

CAD1250up

CAD810up

CAD1350up CAD1230up CAD1180up CAD1180up CAD2400up

航空公司 Airlines

CAD990up CAD1150up CAD998up CAD998up

CAD1400up

CAD1200up

CAD1250up

CAD1400up CAD1400up CAD1350up

CAD1000up CAD1000up CAD1500up

航空公司       Airlines

CAD1340up CAD1380up CAD1238up CAD1378up CAD2090up

CAD1395up CAD950up CAD1110up CAD1120up CAD1100up

本週機票通

CAD1450up CAD1450up CAD1450up

CAD1300up CAD1250up CAD1400up CAD1400up CAD1650up

CAD2000up

CAD1000up CAD1060up

CAD800up CAD800up CAD1500up CAD2100up CAD2100up

NA CAD1200up CAD1200up NA CAD1500up

CAD800up

CAD1150up

CAD900up

CAD1210up

CAD900up

CAD1350up

CAD800up

CAD1300up

CAD1200up

CAD1500up

CAD1200up

ECONOMY CLASS  (經濟客艙) FROM VANCOUVER



  (subject to change without prior notice)

香港 台灣 東京 大阪 韓國首爾 胡志明市

Hong Kong Taipei Tokyo Osaka Seoul Ho Chi Minh

加拿大航空 

Air Canada

國泰航空 

Cathay Pacific

全日空

All Nippon Airways

中華航空 

China Airlines

馬尼拉 北京 上海浦東 廣州 新加坡 曼谷

Manila Beijing Shanghai Guangzhou Singapore Bangkok

加拿大航空 

Air Canada

國泰航空 

Cathay Pacific

全日空

All Nippon Airways

中華航空 

China Airlines

航空公司       Airlines

CAD3300up

CAD3500up CAD2400up

航空公司 Airlines

CAD2100up CAD2100up

CAD3290up

CAD3200up

CAD2700up CAD2750up CAD2750up CAD2750up

CAD2200upCAD3400up CAD3500up CAD2200up

CAD2300upCAD2200up

CAD1500up CAD2000up

CAD3900up CAD4300upCAD1900up

CAD2400up CAD2000up

CAD2300up

CAD2950up CAD3400upCAD2500up

CAD1800upCAD4300up CAD1300up

CAD2500up

CAD2300up

CAD2800up

CAD2200up

CAD1900up

CAD2400upCAD2300up CAD2500up

CAD2300up

CAD2300up

CAD3500up

CAD2300up

CAD3500upCAD1900up

CAD2300up CAD2300up

CAD2400up



  (subject to change without prior notice)
香港 台灣 東京 大阪 韓國首爾 胡志明市

Hong Kong Taipei Tokyo Osaka Seoul Ho Chi Minh

加拿大航空 

Air Canada

國泰航空 

Cathay Pacific

中國國際航空

Air China

日本航空

 Japan Airlines

全日空

All Nippon Airways

中華航空 

China Airlines

菲律賓航空

Philippine Airlines

夏門航空

Xiamen Airlines

馬尼拉 北京 上海浦東 廣州 新加坡 曼谷

Manila Beijing Shanghai Guangzhou Singapore Bangkok

加拿大航空 

Air Canada

國泰航空 

Cathay Pacific

中國國際航空

Air China

日本航空

 Japan Airlines

全日空

All Nippon Airways

中華航空 

China Airlines

菲律賓航空

Philippine Airlines

夏門航空

Xiamen Airlines

上述價格僅供參考,如有變更,以本公司之最後報價為準

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact us for details

金寶旅遊報名熱線: 604-688-2912       北美免費熱線: 1-888-688-2912   www.CAMPBELLTRAVEL.BC.CA

NA CAD5800up

CAD5700up CAD5100up NA NA NA CAD5800up

CAD4490up CAD5300up CAD5300up

CAD6000up

CAD5600up CAD7090up

CAD5100up CAD5200up CAD5200up CAD5200up CAD6000up

CAD5100up

CAD4900up

CAD6300up

CAD7600up CAD7700up

航空公司 Airlines

航空公司 Airlines

CAD5100up CAD6000up

CAD5150up CAD8300up CAD4950up

CAD3700up CAD4300up CAD3900up

CAD4500up

CAD4910up

CAD4600up CAD4500up CAD4200up CAD4700up CAD4500up

CAD7700up CAD7700up CAD7700up CAD7700up

CAD5400up

CAD5600up

CAD5500up

CAD6100up

CAD3900up

CAD5600up CAD5500up

CAD4600up CAD5500up

CAD5600up

CAD4550up CAD6000up CAD5300up CAD5100up CAD4700up

CAD4700up CAD6000up CAD5200up CAD6600up CAD5000up

CAD5500upCAD5150up CAD5900up

CAD5400up

CAD4700up

CAD5300up

CAD5700up CAD5700up

CAD5300up

CAD7000up

CAD5100up

CAD4700up

CAD5500up

CAD5200up

CAD4900up

CAD5050up

CAD6200up

CAD6300up CAD6300up

CAD5900up CAD5200up CAD5200up CAD5200up

NA CAD5120up CAD5120up

CAD6000upCAD6000up

CAD5700up

CAD5500up

CAD4950up

CAD7700up CAD7700up


