



本週機票通



ECONOMY CLASS (經濟客艙) FROM VANCOUVER

(subject to change without prior notice)

Date : March 06, 2026

航空公司 Airlines	香港 Hong Kong	台灣 Taipei	東京 Tokyo	大阪 Osaka	韓國首爾 Seoul	胡志明市 Ho Chi Minh
加拿大航空 Air Canada	CAD1340up	CAD1380up	CAD1238up	CAD1378up	CAD2090up	CAD1150up
國泰航空 Cathay Pacific	CAD1395up	CAD950up	CAD1110up	CAD1120up	CAD1100up	CAD900up
中國國際航空 Air China	CAD800up	CAD800up	CAD1500up	CAD2100up	CAD2100up	CAD800up
日本航空 Japan Airlines	CAD1350up	CAD1230up	CAD1180up	CAD1180up	CAD2400up	CAD1250up
全日空 All Nippon Airways	CAD990up	CAD1150up	CAD998up	CAD998up	CAD2000up	CAD810up
中華航空 China Airlines	CAD1000up	CAD1060up	CAD1450up	CAD1450up	CAD1450up	CAD1150up
菲律賓航空 Philippine Airlines	CAD1300up	CAD1250up	CAD1400up	CAD1400up	CAD1650up	CAD900up
廈門航空 Xiamen Airlines	CAD1100up	CAD1000up	NA	NA	NA	CAD1500up

航空公司 Airlines	馬尼拉 Manila	北京 Beijing	上海浦東 Shanghai	廣州 Guangzhou	新加坡 Singapore	曼谷 Bangkok
加拿大航空 Air Canada	CAD1200up	CAD1300up	CAD1188up	CAD1800up	CAD992up	CAD1210up
國泰航空 Cathay Pacific	CAD900up	CAD1000up	CAD950up	CAD950up	CAD910up	CAD900up
中國國際航空 Air China	CAD900up	CAD1100up	CAD950up	CAD1100up	CAD1500up	CAD1500up
日本航空 Japan Airlines	CAD1280up	CAD1400up	CAD1400up	CAD1400up	CAD1350up	CAD1350up
全日空 All Nippon Airways	CAD850up	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	CAD1700up	CAD750up	CAD800up
中華航空 China Airlines	CAD900up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up
菲律賓航空 Philippine Airlines	CAD1250up	CAD1000up	CAD1000up	CAD1500up	CAD900up	CAD1200up
廈門航空 Xiamen Airlines	NA	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	NA	CAD1500up

PREMIUM CLASS (特級經濟客艙)**FROM VANCOUVER**

(subject to change without prior notice)

航空公司 Airlines	香港 Hong Kong	台灣 Taipei	東京 Tokyo	大阪 Osaka	韓國首爾 Seoul	胡志明市 Ho Chi Minh
加拿大航空 Air Canada	CAD3400up	CAD3500up	CAD2200up	CAD2200up	CAD3290up	CAD3300up
國泰航空 Cathay Pacific	CAD3500up	CAD2700up	CAD2750up	CAD2750up	CAD2750up	CAD2400up
全日空 All Nippon Airways	CAD1500up	CAD2000up	CAD2100up	CAD2100up	CAD3200up	CAD1900up
中華航空 China Airlines	CAD2400up	CAD2000up	CAD2200up	CAD2200up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up

航空公司 Airlines	馬尼拉 Manila	北京 Beijing	上海浦東 Shanghai	廣州 Guangzhou	新加坡 Singapore	曼谷 Bangkok
加拿大航空 Air Canada	CAD1900up	CAD2950up	CAD2500up	CAD3500up	CAD3400up	CAD3500up
國泰航空 Cathay Pacific	CAD2400up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2500up	CAD2400up
全日空 All Nippon Airways	CAD1900up	CAD3900up	CAD4300up	CAD4300up	CAD1300up	CAD1800up
中華航空 China Airlines	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2500up	CAD2800up

BUSSINESS CLASS (商務客艙)**FROM VANCOUVER**

(subject to change without prior notice)

航空公司 Airlines	香港 Hong Kong	台灣 Taipei	東京 Tokyo	大阪 Osaka	韓國首爾 Seoul	胡志明市 Ho Chi Minh
加拿大航空 Air Canada	CAD5150up	CAD8300up	CAD4950up	CAD4950up	CAD4910up	CAD5200up
國泰航空 Cathay Pacific	CAD5150up	CAD5900up	CAD5700up	CAD5700up	CAD5700up	CAD5500up
中國國際航空 Air China	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up
日本航空 Japan Airlines	CAD4500up	CAD4600up	CAD5500up	CAD5500up	CAD4900up	CAD4700up
全日空 All Nippon Airways	CAD5100up	CAD6000up	CAD5600up	CAD5600up	CAD5500up	CAD5500up
中華航空 China Airlines	CAD6200up	CAD5400up	CAD6000up	CAD6000up	CAD6100up	CAD5600up
菲律賓航空 Philippine Airlines	CAD3700up	CAD4300up	CAD3900up	CAD3900up	CAD5100up	CAD5300up
廈門航空 Xiamen Airlines	CAD5700up	CAD5100up	NA	NA	NA	CAD5800up

航空公司 Airlines	馬尼拉 Manila	北京 Beijing	上海浦東 Shanghai	廣州 Guangzhou	新加坡 Singapore	曼谷 Bangkok
加拿大航空 Air Canada	CAD4490up	CAD5300up	CAD5300up	CAD5600up	CAD7090up	CAD7000up
國泰航空 Cathay Pacific	CAD5100up	CAD5200up	CAD5200up	CAD5200up	CAD6000up	CAD6000up
中國國際航空 Air China	CAD5900up	CAD5200up	CAD5200up	CAD5200up	CAD7600up	CAD7700up
日本航空 Japan Airlines	CAD4550up	CAD6000up	CAD5300up	CAD5100up	CAD4700up	CAD5100up
全日空 All Nippon Airways	CAD4700up	CAD6000up	CAD5200up	CAD6600up	CAD5000up	CAD4900up
中華航空 China Airlines	CAD5500up	CAD6300up	CAD6300up	CAD6300up	CAD5300up	CAD5400up
菲律賓航空 Philippine Airlines	CAD4600up	CAD4500up	CAD4200up	CAD4700up	CAD4500up	CAD4700up
廈門航空 Xiamen Airlines	NA	CAD5120up	CAD5120up	CAD5050up	NA	CAD5800up

上述價格僅供參考,如有變更,以本公司之最後報價為準

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact us for details

金寶旅遊報名熱線: 604-688-2912 北美免費熱線: 1-888-688-2912 www.CAMPBELLTRAVEL.BC.CA